VALCON STANDARD WIRE ASSEMBLY: HOW TO ORDER
Series (Denotes Wire UL Type) No. Positions End Option * Over All Length in MM AWG Wire Colour **
02 thru 16 pos DE = Dual end XXX See Series for BL = Blue
CO = Crimp Contact Only (Same series & pos each end only * ) compatible AWG BLK = Black
SE  = Single End DE option = min 50mm O.A.L. BR = Brown
02 thru 12 pos (To Butt Cut end Only * ) SE option = min 35mm O.A.L. GR = Grey
CO = Crimp Contact Only G = Green
* Other end options available. Tolerance to +/-5mm GY = Green/Yellow
02 thru 15 pos Contact Toby for details O = Orange
CO = Crimp Contact Only on Toby TCP Series P = Pink
R= Red
02 thru 20 pos V= Violet
CO = Crimp Contact Only
01 thru 16 pos
CO = Crimp Contact Only
02 thru 16 pos
CO = Crimp Contact Only
02 thru 24 pos
W=White
Y = Yellow
** Multiple Wire Colour options available. Contact Toby
for details on Toby TCP Series
Pull Out Force Test Standard - EN 60352-2
(Increments 2 pos)
CO = Crimp Contact Only
02 thru 24 pos
(Increments 2 pos)
CO = Crimp Contact Only
WH396
(Pitch 3.96MM, UL1007 -22AWG -24AWG)
XH250
(Pitch 2.50mm UL1007 -22AWG -24AWG -26AWG -28AWG)
0800
(Pitch 1.25mm UL1061 -28AWG)
AM254
(Pitch 2.54mm UL1061 -24AWG -26AWG -28AWG)
1800
(Pitch 2.54mm UL1007 -22AWG -24AWG -26AWG -28AWG)
PH200
(Pitch 2.00mm UL1007 -26AWG -28AWG)
3025
(Pitch 3.00mm UL1007 -26AWG -28AWG)
3020
(Pitch 3.00mm UL1007 -26AWG -28AWG)
5700
(4.20mm UL1007 - 18AWG -20AWG -22AWG)
TCP
Custom Assembly. Contact Toby for your requirements